
Wednesday December 8, 2010 SR Wednesday January 12, 2011 SR

ASC @ Harrow 4:00 Harrow @ ASC 4:00

Century @ Maranatha 4:00 Maranatha @ Century 4:00

Western Bye Western Bye

Monday December 13, 2010 SR Monday January 17, 2011 SR

ASC @ Century 4:00 Harrow @ Western 4:00

Maranatha @ Western 4:00 ASC @ Maranatha 4:00

Harrow Bye Century Bye

Wednesday December 15, 2010 SR Wednesday January 19, 2011 SR

Western @ Harrow 4:00 ASC @ Western 4:00

Maranatha @ ASC 4:00 Century @ Harrow 4:00

Century Bye Maranatha Bye

Wednesday January 5, 2010 SR Monday February 7, 2011 SR

Western @ ASC 4:00 Century @ Western 4:00

Harrow @ Century 4:00 Harrow @ Maranatha 4:00

Maranatha Bye ASC Bye

Monday January 10, 2011 SR Wednesday February 9, 2011 SR

Western @ Century 4:00 Century @ ASC 4:00

Maranatha @ Harrow 4:00 Western @ Maranatha 4:00

ASC Bye Harrow Bye

WECSSAA BOYS 2010-2011 SCHEDULE


